
 
 

2026 Schedule 

Politics and International Studies - Admissions 
 

Objet Date 

Online registration 
From Monday, January 12 at 2:00 pm  

to Tuesday, March 17 at 12:00 pm 

Application review 
From Wednesday, March 18 

to Friday, March 27 

Publication of eligibility results Wednesday, April 1 at 12:00 pm 

Booking of admission interviews 
From Wednesday, April 1st 

to Wednesday, April 8 6 :00 

Academic break From Monday, April 6 to Friday, April 10 

Admission interviews 

 

Wednesday, April 15, 

Monday, April 20,  

Wednesday, April 22 
 

Publication of admission results Monday, April 27 at 6:00 pm 

Confirmation of enrollment 
From Monday, April 27  

to Wednesday, April 29 at 6:00 pm 


